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Relação do aço

Corte A-A

AÇO N DIAM

(mm)

QUANT

(Barras)

UNIT

(cm)

C.TOTAL

(cm)

CA50 1 6.3 22 377 8294

2 6.3 22 292 6424

3 8.0 8 227 1816

4 8.0 22 106 2332

5 10.0 8 227 1816

Resumo do aço

AÇO DIAM

(mm)

C.TOTAL

(m)

PESO + 10 %

(kg)

CA50 6.3

8.0

10.0

147.2

41.5

18.2

39.6

18

12.3

PESO TOTAL

(kg)

CA50 69.9
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Relação do aço

Corte C-C

AÇO N DIAM

(mm)

QUANT

(Barras)

UNIT

(cm)

C.TOTAL

(cm)

CA50 1 8.0 12 374 4488

2 10.0 12 373 4476

3 12.5 8 125 1000

Resumo do aço

AÇO
DIAM

(mm)

C.TOTAL

(m)

PESO + 10 %

(kg)

CA50 8.0

10.0

12.5

44.9

44.8

10

19.5

30.4

10.6

PESO TOTAL

(kg)

CA50 60.4
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